Machine:

| Description: Seletorized Low Row

Version: 1.1

Date: 4/03/02

Magnumm Fitness Systeims
2201 12th Avenue

- South Milwaukee Wi. 53172




B26 Version: 1.1
ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 8 858-105 5" Rubber Boot
B 7 850-004 2" x 2" Plastic End Cap
c 2 850-010 1 %" x 2" Plastic End Cap ~
D 2 853-301 3/8" Cable Pulley
E 1 838-217 Rubber Weight Stack Block
F 2 858-005 5/8" Rubber Grommet
G 4 818-006 3/8" Flat Washer
H 1 852-205 T-Knob
i 1 852-062 Weight Stack Pin Tether
J 1 999-168 4" X 12" Sheet of ABS Plastic
K 2 852-610 5/8" Set Collar
L 8 810-402 1/4"-20 x ¥2" Hex Head Screw
M 6 818-004 114" Flat Washer
N 1 026-001 Upholstery - Bench Pad
0 4 812-402 114"20X 1" Flat Head Screw
P 8 818-105 5/16" Flat Washer
Q 4 816-506 5/16"-18 x 1 %" Hex Head Screw
— e i R 2] 810-610 3/8"-16 x 2 %" Hex Head Screw
S 4 812-612 3/8"-16 x 3" Flat Head Screw
T 8 817-306 3/8" Nylon Half Nut
U 2 853-203 Copper Duplex Sieeve - 3/16"
Y 2 853-103 Thimble -3/16"
w 1 853-903 Mountain Clip
X 2 817-820 Nyion insert Half Nut - 2"
Y 4 818-107 7/16" Fiat Washer
4 2 810-814 113 x 3 ¥ Hex Head Screw
AA 2 810-609 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4" Hex Head Screw
AC 1 999-169 ' Center Stick
AD 4 849-003 Top Plate Bushing
AF 48 845-002 Weight Stack Bushing
AH 1 836-209 Weight Stack Guard
Al 1 854-326 - instructional Placard
A 1 Set 854-908 Weight Stack Stickers For 12.5# Plates
AK 1 852-000 Weight Stack Pin
AL 1 819-012 3/8" Machine Bushing
AM 1 815-607 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" Button Head Screw
AD 2 854-000 Small Magnum Logo Sticker
AR 2 601-009 Diamond Plate
AT 133" 600-082 Aircraft Cable (Not Shown)
AU 1 854-127 Large Magnum Logo Sticker (Not Shown)
AV 2 832-906 Guide Rod - 5/8"
AW 1 818-020 Bonded 5/16" Washer
AX 4 850-049 5/16" Plastic Hex Cap
AY 9 850-050 3/8" Plastic Hex Cap
o AZ 4 850-048  _ ¥4 Plastic Hex Cap )
BA 1 839-714 Cable Clip
BB 4 814-404 1/4"-20 x 1" Socket Head Screw

Magnum Fitness Systems
2201 12" Avenue
South Milwaukee, Wi 53172
Phone (414) 764-4068
Fax (414) 768-7047




